

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION STAMP NO. 19339 OF 2024

In

Writ Petition 2930 OF 2011

Shri. Ravidayal S/o Ishwardayal PatlePETITIONER

V/S

Divisional Jt. Registrar Coop. Societies, NagpurRespondent
And Others

SOUMITRA PALIWAL

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 18th November, 2024

P.C. :

First default. None present. Stand over to 2 weeks to remove office objections.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)