

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1076 OF 2024

In

WRIT PETITION 2930 OF 2011

Shri. Ravidayal S/o Ishwardayal PatlePETITIONER

V/S

Divisional Jt. Registrar Coop. Societies, Nagpur.RESPONDENT

And Others

SOUMITRA PALIWAL for Petitioner

for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 15th April, 2026

P.C. :

Present, S. O. two weeks for necessary steps regarding R. no. 3

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)